City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit Application
389 Congress Street, 04 J0 1 Tel: (207) 874-8703, FAX: (207) 8716
Job No: Date Applied: CBL:
201I-03-S52·HVA 3n12011 Ui6· - A - 002 - 001 - • - •
Location of Construction: Owner Name: Owner Address: Phone:
81 RIVERSIDE Sf PORTLAND WEST LLC 155 LITTLEFIELD AVE
LAFAYETTE BAI GOR, ME - MAl E 0440 I
Contractor Address: Business Name: Contractor Name: Phone:

Y "1 Structure Details
Structure: Holiday Inn
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
Hotels/Motels/ Transient in Nature 0 ~~IDE sri:; WEST,- - IleA
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference S l--l ~ User Defined Property Value
/
Permit #: 20111736
Permit Data
Location Id Structure Description Permit Status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
30624 Holiday Inn Initialized Add Majestic 300
v-V \;
L---~ "~~~ivr~;~ ~ c-e
Job Summary Report
Job ID: 2011-03-552-HVAC
Report generated on Mar 8, 2011 3:35:44 PM Page 2
I Inspection Details
Inspection Id Inspection Type Inspection Result Status Inspection Status Date Scheduled Start TImestamp Result Status Date Final Inspection Flag
I
Fees Details
Fee Code
Description
Job Valuation Fees
Charge
Amount
$50,00
Permit Charge
Adjustment
Permit Charge Adj
Remark
Payment
Date
Receipt
Number
Payment
Amount
Payment Adjustment
Amount
PaymentAdj
Comment
"
 SE{MGO LAKE POOLS/ROYAL IMPROVEMENTS, INC.
FROST N' FLAME, INC.
621 Main SI. 889 Roosevelt Trail
Gorham, ME 04038 Windham, ME 04062
856-1000 856-7000 893-3483 893.2876
FAX 856-1164
wW;JJJmstandflam~m www.sebagolakepools.com
-hre~~ --L~V1 E.To
91 /<, ;:Cd-e (j. MfQ"1ct1
Town:
State: me Zip Code: 0 Via 3,
RDRAKEB
~
WK PHONE CELL
HOME PHONE
77
r--r--t.-,'--J~---'---''--'-----t..==---- ________
DA E OF R ER
Directions: (;) f../ 0[.\ C-. / L n_ -,-'
'7 { U G'./'fT V 1Il~ rne r W...., {J(Kf.
IOTY., MATERIALS
I ,r--  j
/fio/PJIic nr-rolJlCiYeJ
~ /I f
'PRICE AMQUNT
Der'. C' B ,_'
C""·,
.j I, '11'; , .qUOTE
GAS LINE LABOR
GAS LINE MATERIALS
/!.A/I
REGULATOR & GAS TANK PROPERTY OF WEBBER ENERGY